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Programme of Examination
Revised M.A. Economics (Previous) Examination, 2022

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
Monday, July 18, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM OPI- Agricultural Economics
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM OPII- Industrial Economics

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM

OPIV- Survey Methods

Thursday, July 21, 2022

7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM

OPV- Indian Banking System

Monday, July 25, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM OPVII- History Of Economics Thought
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM OPVIII- Mathematical Economics
Wednesday, July 27, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM OPX- Labour and Industrial Relations
Paper- 1
Thursday, July 28, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM Micro Economic Theory
. : Paper- 11
Friday, July 29, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM Macro Economic Theory
Saturday, July 30, 2022 700AMTO830AM |Paper-lll

Quantitative Methods for Economics

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar
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Controller of Exanrimations




Programme of Examination
M.A. Economics (Final ) Examination, 2022

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
Paper- [V
Wednesday, July 13, 2022 7.00 AMTO0 8.30 AM  |Public Economics(New)
Public Finance (Old)
-V
Thursday, July 14, 2022 700AMTO830AM | 2Per- Y ,
International Economics
-V
Friday, July 15, 2022 700AMTO830AM | aper Vi .
Development Economics
Paper- VII
) J 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM ;
Saturday, July 16, 2022 M ba Advance Indian Economy
Opt. Paper- 1
7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM ? ;
Monday, July 18, 2022 Agricultural Economics
Tuesday, July 19,2022 |  7.00AMTO830AM O Faper- I
MMyt ) ' Industrial Economics
Opt.Paper- V
Th ) 1,202 00AMTOB8.30A : 5
ursday, July2 2 He e Indian Banking System I
Opt.Paper- VII
i 25,2 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM : 2 oy
Monday, July Ned History of Economic Thought
Opt.Paper-VIII
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 7.00 AM TO 8.30 AM Mithematical Boonomies
Wednesday, July 27, 2022 700AMTO830AM  |OPtPaper X
RERERCAY-IE A% ' T Labour & Industrial Relations

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

’j?)'“\
Alwar Controller of Examinafions
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